STTH40P03S
Part Number STTH40P03S
Manufacturer ST
Description STTH40P03S ST
Quantity Available 7525 pcs in stock
Datasheets
STTH40P03S Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of STTH40P03S
Manufacturer Part Number STTH40P03S Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer ST Description STTH40P03S ST
Package / Case Quantity Available 7525
Package TO247 Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ STTH40P03S : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for STTH40P03S
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
STTH40P03SFP DIODE GEN PURP 300V 40A TO220FP STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R06U DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A SMB STMicroelectronics 30000 pcs
STTH40P03ST DIODE GEN PURP 300V 40A TO220AB STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH40P03SW STTH40P03SW STM STM 2100 pcs
STTH4R025 STTH4R025 STM STM 2190 pcs
STTH4L06 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R04RL DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 6212 pcs
STTH4R02 DIODE GEN PURP 200V 4A DO201AB STMicroelectronics 1800 pcs
STTH3R04S DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A SMC STMicroelectronics 20000 pcs
STTH3R04QRL DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A DO15 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R06UFY DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A SMBFLAT STMicroelectronics 5000 pcs
STTH3R06S DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A SMC STMicroelectronics 25000 pcs
STTH4L06Q DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO15 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R04U DIODE GEN PURP 400V 3A SMB STMicroelectronics 29000 pcs
STTH4L06RL DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R06 DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 15000 pcs
STTH4R02B DIODE GEN PURP 200V 4A DPAK Storm Interface 1677 pcs
STTH3R06-TR STTH3R06-TR ST ST 600 pcs
STTH4L06QRL DIODE GEN PURP 600V 4A DO15 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
STTH3R06RL DIODE GEN PURP 600V 3A DO201AD STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
STTH30W02CW STTH310S STTH310SN STTH312B-TR STTH312B-TR
STTH3BCF060U STTH3BCF60 STTH3L06 STTH3L06S STTH3L06U
STTH3L06UFY STTH3R02 STTH3R02Q STTH3R02Q STTH3R02QRL